HBLDTSV /200W /240W
technologie
Type HBLDTSV200W HBLDTSV240W
Input Voltage
AC200-240V
AC200-240V
Max.Current 1.0A 1.2A
Constant current 0.7A 0.9A
Operating Voltage DC252V DC252V
Power Consumption 200W 240W
Power Factor ≥0.95 ≥0.95
LED Type SMD3030 SMD3030
LED Q’ty 630PCS 882PCS
CRI ≥80Ra ≥80Ra
Luminious efficniency 190 lm/w 190 lm/w
Luminious flux 38000 lm/w 45600 lm/w
Beam angle 120 or 90 degrees 120 or 90 degrees
CCT 3000k-4000K-6000k 3000k-4000K-6000k
Life Time 50.000Hours 50.000Hours
Operating Temperature -20℃to+50℃ -20℃to+50℃
Certifications CE,RoHS CE,RoHS
IP Code IP65 IP65
Luminaires Class ClassⅠ ClassⅠ
Product dimension Φ324*133mm Φ363*137mm
Optional dimming type 0-10V Dimming 0-10V Dimming
Puntweg 18F 3208LD Spijkenisse. Tel.: 085 - 200 73 07 Mail: info@leditsave.nl
Technische specificaties